HC485_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 11/2010, version 1.01 Page 1/2
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666
 Mechanical Specifications
All dimensions in inches, values in brackets in mm, approx. values.
These drawings are for information only and not intended for construction purpose.
Please ask for detailed drawings.
Dimensions, approx.
Linear range
A (body) B (core) C P Model
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
HC485-050 ±0.050 ±1.25 3.34 84.8 0.585 14.9 1.17 29.7 0.54 13.7
HC485-125 ±0.125 ±3.0 4.39 111.5 1.100 27.9 2.01 51.1 0.96 24.4
HC485-250 ±0.250 ±6.0 5.51 140.0 1.800 45.7 2.87 72.9 1.38 35.1
HC485-500 ±0.500 ±12.5 6.92 175.8 3.000 76.2 4.56 115.8 2.23 56.6
HC485-1000 ±1.000 ±25.0 9.18 233.2 3.800 96.5 6.82 173.2 3.22 81.8
HC485-2000 ±2.000 ±50.0 12.66 321.6 5.300 134.6 10.30 261.5 4.91 124.7
HC485-3000 ±3.000 ±75.0 17.63 447.8 6.200 157.5 15.27 387.9 7.59 192.8
Due to continual product development, ALTHEN and partners reserve the right to vary the foregoing details without prior notice.